



GMM/SEC/2023-24/39

August 11, 2023

To,
BSE Ltd
Scrip Code: 505255

NSE Ltd
Symbol: GMPFAUDLR

Sub.: Copy of Published Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023

Ref.: Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations")

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

In terms of Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, please find enclosed a copy of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of GMM Pfaudler Ltd ("the Company") for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 published in Economic Times, Mumbai & Ahmedabad Edition and in Naya Padkar, Anand on August 11, 2023 for your records.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,


For **GMM Pfaudler Ltd**

Mittal Mehta
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
FCS. No. 7848

Encl.: as above

GMM Pfaudler Ltd.

Corporate Office: 902 VIOS Tower, New Cuffe Parade, Sewri-Chembur Rd, Mumbai 400037
Registered Office & Works: Vithal Udyognagar, Anand - Sojitra Road, Karamsad - 388325
O: +91 22 6650 3900 | F: +91 2692 661888 | CIN: L29199GJ1962PLC001171
W: www.gmmpfaudler.com | E: sales@gmmpfaudler.com




BASMATI RICE SE

NO COMPROMISE

WORLD'S NO.1 BASMATI RICE

AGED TO PERFECTION



*AS PER HORIZON INTELLIGENCE REPORT ON PACKAGED BASMATI RICE MAY JUNE '23

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF KRBL LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2023 (In Lacs except as stated otherwise)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		30-06-2023	30-06-2022	31-03-2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total Income	1,44,055	1,23,926	5,45,601	
2.	Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax	25,736	22,180	94,118	
3.	Net Profit for the period after tax (PAT)	19,465	16,445	70,098	
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	19,171	16,007	70,477	
5.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share ₹1/-)	2,354	2,354	2,354	
6.	Other Equity	---	---	4,66,908	
7.	Earnings Per Equity Share (Face Value of ₹1/- each)				
	Basic (₹)	8.27	6.99	29.78	
	Diluted (₹)	8.27	6.99	29.78	

Notes:

1. Key numbers of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results (₹ In Lacs)


Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30-06-2023	30-06-2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
Total Income	1,44,047	1,23,920	5,45,573
Profit before tax	25,740	22,184	94,088
Profit after tax	19,469	16,449	70,068

2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.krblrice.com under the link investor relations.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of KRBL Limited Sd/-

Anoop Kumar Gupta
Joint Managing Director
DIN: 00030160

Regd. Office: 5190, Lahori Gate, Delhi-110006
CIN: L01111DL1903PLC052945, Email: investor@krblindia.com, website: www.krblrice.com, Tel: +91-11-23968328, Fax: +91-11-23968327



VIP CLOTHING LIMITED

Registered Office: C-6, Road No. 22, M.I.D.C., Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093.
Website: www.vipclothing.in Email ID: investor.relations@viporg.com;
Tel: 91-2825 7624, 2825 7627 Fax: 91-22-2837 1023; CIN: L18101MH1991PLC059804

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED (STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

(₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Year Ended		Year Ended	
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	5,375.88	5,173.60	5,226.49	20,238.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	60.51	197.62	(202.02)	663.68
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	60.51	197.62	(202.02)	663.68
4	Equity Share Capital	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	13,465.46
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)				
	a) Basic :	0.07	0.24	(0.24)	0.80
	b) Diluted:	0.07	0.24	(0.24)	0.80
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)				
	a) Basic :	0.07	0.24	(0.24)	0.80
	b) Diluted :	0.07	0.24	(0.24)	0.80

Notes:


1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and also on the Website of the Company at www.vipclothing.in.

2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 10, 2023.

For VIP Clothing Limited
Sd/-
Sunil Pathare
Chairman and Managing Director

Date : August 10, 2023
Place : Mumbai

House of Brands



GMM PFAUDLER LIMITED

Registered Office & Works: Vithal Udyognagar, Karamsad 388 325, Gujarat, India
CIN No: L29199GJ1962PLC001171, Email ID : investor@gmmpfaudler.com
Website : www.gmmpfaudler.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

₹ in Crore (except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Refer Note (ii)	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	912.27	865.95	739.24	3,177.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, Exceptional items)	85.81	55.57	83.43	296.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional items)	85.81	55.56	83.43	275.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional items)	54.27	36.47	61.47	213.50
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	59.95	65.82	68.90	321.01
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	8.99	8.99	2.92	8.99
7	Other Equity				795.04
8	Earnings Per Equity Share on net profit after tax (Fully paid-up equity share of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)				
	(i). Basic	12.22	8.56	10.15	37.52
	(ii). Diluted	12.22	8.56	10.15	37.51

Key numbers of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Refer Note (ii)	Unaudited	Audited
1	Turnover	280.15	293.06	249.01	1,074.79
2	Profit before tax	22.93	45.72	28.00	131.07
3	Profit after tax	16.86	34.28	20.86	98.94


Notes:


(i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarter ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the company's website viz. www.gmmpfaudler.com.

(ii) The figures of quarter ended March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year up to March 31, 2023 and unaudited published year to date figures up to December 31, 2022 being the date of end of third quarter of the respective financial year which was subjected to limited review.

For GMM Pfaudler Limited
Sd/-
Tarak Patel
Managing Director
DIN: 00166183

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 10, 2023





PRINCE PIPES AND FITTINGS LIMITED

Regd Off: Plot No 1, Honda Industrial Estate, Phase II, Honda Satari, Honda, Goa 403 530
Corp Off: 8th Floor, The Ruby, 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, (Tulsi Pipe Road), Dadar West, Mumbai 400028
Tel No. : 022-6602 2222 | Fax No. : 022 6602 2220
Email id. : investor@princepipes.com | Website : www.Princepipes.com
CIN: L26932GA1987PLC006287

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED 30.06.2023

Rs in million

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
I	REVENUE				
a.	Revenue from Operations	5,535.51	7,644.09	6,040.79	27,108.71
b.	Other Income	37.99	34.20	12.38	85.50
	Total Revenue	5,573.50	7,678.29	6,053.17	27,194.21
II	EXPENSES				
a.	Cost of Materials Consumed	4,497.52	4,783.88	4,604.20	19,790.07
b.	Purchase of Stock-in-Trade	70.47	274.70	198.35	786.91
c.	Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods, Stock-in-Trade and Work-in-Progress	(425.71)	(18.02)	62.58	343.95
d.	Employee Benefit Expense	320.39	308.89	262.44	1,160.51
e.	Finance Cost	17.43	28.25	33.75	110.13
f.	Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	218.10	211.40	196.63	830.11
g.	Other Expenses	619.74	730.65	555.29	2,523.12
	Total Expenses	5,317.94	6,400.35	5,832.64	25,646.80
III	Profit before tax (I - II)	255.56	1,277.94	220.53	1,648.41
IV	Tax expense				
	Current tax	67.26	329.04	62.27	420.07
	Deferred tax	(7.88)	7.72	(2.00)	15.84
	(Excess) / Short Provision for tax adjustments in respect of earlier years (Net)	-	-	-	(1.71)
	Total Tax Expense	59.38	336.76	60.27	434.20
V	Profit for the period (III-IV)	196.18	941.18	160.26	1,214.21
VI	Other Comprehensive Income				
a.	Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	(0.48)	-	(8.20)
b.	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	0.12	-	2.06
	Total Other Comprehensive Income	-	(0.36)	-	(6.14)
VII	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (V + VI)	196.18	940.82	160.26	1,208.07
VIII	EQUITY				
	Equity Share Capital	1,105.61	1,105.61	1,105.61	1,105.61
	Other Equity				12,534.02
VIII	Earning per equity share in Rs. (Face Value per Share Rs 10 each) (Not Annualised)				
	Basic (in Rs.)	1.77	8.51	1.45	10.98
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.77	8.51	1.45	10.98

Notes:

1. The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10.08.2023 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

2. Figures for the quarter ended 31.03.2023 represents the difference between the audited figures in respect to the full financial year and published figures of period ended 31.12.2022 (limited reviewed).

3. The Company is solely engaged in manufacturing and selling of pipes and fittings in India.

For and on behalf of Board
Prince Pipes and Fittings Limited
Jayant Shamji Chheda
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00013206

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10.08.2023

Markets: Beating Volatility

The Liquidity Lever may Prove to be Better Price Tamer

Market Trends

STOCK INDICES	% CHANGE
Nifty 50	19543 0.46
Sensex	65688 0.47

MSCI India	1304	0.24	Nikkei	32474	0.84
MSCI EM	2582	0.08	Hang Seng	19248	0.01
MSCI BRIC	588	0.15	Kospi	2602	0.14
MSCI World	13602	0.25	Straits Times	3323	0.28

OIL (\$/BRL)

DUBAI CRUDE	89.50
Absolute Change	0.34

GOLD RATE

	US (\$/Oz)	India (₹/100gm)
OPEN	1947.70	59130.00
LAST	1955.40	59021.00
Prev(%) chg	0.25	0.08

FOREX RATE (₹-₹ Exchange Rate)

	OPEN	LAST
₹/₹	82.81	82.71

Source: Bloomberg, MDX, ETIG
Market on Twitter@ETMarkets

Guv Shaktikanta Das says It is necessary to avoid undue long elongation which may camouflage underlying stress in a loan; extension of tenure has to be for a particular period

New Guidelines Soon on Banks Resetting Tenor & EMI of Your Home Loans

Our Bureau

Mumbai: The Reserve Bank of India (RBI) will issue guidelines to banks and housing finance companies (HFCs) on resetting the tenor and/or equated monthly instalments (EMIs) after it found "several instances of unreasonable elongation" of floating rate tenor by lenders without proper consent or communication to borrowers.

Governor Shaktikanta Das said lenders will have to also take into consideration age and payment capacity before changing loan terms. "It is necessary to avoid an undue long elongation which sometimes may camouflage an underlying stress in a particular loan. Therefore, the extension of

the tenor has to be for a particular period," Das said.

The RBI, however, said the guidelines will not define the term of the loan, leaving it to the commercial wisdom of lenders and their boards to assess. "We are just providing some broad guidelines," Das said.

The announcement came as part of the statement on development and regulatory policies accompanying the monetary policy. The Reserve Bank of India has proposed to put in place a proper conduct framework to be implemented by all regulated entities under its watch.

"The framework envisages that lenders should clearly communicate with the borrowers for resetting the tenor and/or EMI, provide op-



Bond Yields Soften as RBI Move Eases Debt Supply Concerns

No announcement on steps like open market bond sales or sale under Market Stabilisation Scheme

Our Bureau

Mumbai: Government bond yields eased after the Reserve Bank of India's policy statement Thursday as traders were relieved that the central bank's choice of instrument to reduce surplus liquidity with banks did not translate into more debt supply.

The RBI's characterisation of a recent jump in food prices as transient also provided comfort to the bond market by setting a high bar for future rate hikes, treasury executives said. The yield on the 10-year benchmark closed at 7.15%, 2 basis points lower than previous close.

Bond prices and yields move inversely. One basis point is 0.01 percentage point.

"Recent uptick in food inflation is expected to be short-lived and is looked through as of now with monsoon



Governor Shaktikanta Das with his deputies at the Reserve Bank of India headquarters in Mumbai on Thursday

While an increased CRR is a negative for banks as funds impounded under that route earn no interest, bond traders took heart from the fact that the Reserve Bank of India did not announce measures such as open market bond sales or the sale of securities under the Market Stabilisation Scheme (MSS).

Open market bond sales or the use of the MSS would entail the RBI selling government securities to mop up excess liquidity.

Given that gross government bond supply is at a record high Rs 15.4 trillion in FY24, the market would find it difficult to absorb more securities.

Weakness in Bank Stocks Seen Short-lived

Rajesh Mascarenhas
@timesgroup.com

Mumbai: Shares of banks weakened on Thursday in reaction to the Reserve Bank of India's move to impose an incremental cash reserve ratio (CRR) as part of its attempts to drain out additional liquidity of over ₹1 lakh crore from the system following the withdrawal of the ₹2,000 notes from the system. The decision could impact banks' net interest margins in the short term, said analysts.

The Nifty Bank index declined 0.7% as against the 0.5% decline in the benchmark Nifty Equitas Small Finance, AU Small Finance, Bank of Maharashtra, and Bank of India fell

between 2% and 5%. Kotak Mahindra, Bandhan, Indian Overseas Bank, Canara Bank and Union Bank declined nearly 1.5% each.

"The measure is temporary and to suck out additional liquidity, but it effectively means this unavailable portion of funds would not yield better returns, thereby impacting net interest margins and thus profits," said Kausik Dani, fund manager - PMS, Abans Investment Managers.

"However, the policy also acknowledged upside risks to inflation, which

means that rate cuts would be difficult in the current year, and banks will have to deal with higher rates for an elongated period."

"This (CRR hike) will raise their cost of funds impacting profitability," said V K Vijayakumar, chief investment Strategist at Geojit Financial Services. "However, since banks are experiencing good credit growth and their NPAs are declining, they can easily absorb this marginal additional cost."

Bank Nifty has gained nearly 13% since April 1 compared to a 10% gain in the Nifty as foreign portfolio investors pumped in nearly ₹56,000 crore in financial services stocks.

Analysts believe the impact of this additional CRR could be minimal and temporary for banks.

A Monk Who Trades

That's super fast! I hope you have read the agreement!

It's a standard client-member agreement! I don't have time to read it!

It is advisable to read and understand the terms and conditions of any agreement before signing it.

I can read it later!

Not only should you read and understand it, but also obtain a copy of the agreement for your records.

Oh let me do that right away!

Always read, understand and obtain a copy of the client-member agreement, and other documents, executed by you with the member.

Issued in public interest by Multi Commodity Exchange Investor Protection Fund

MCX METAL & ENERGY Trade with Trust

MCX INVESTOR PROTECTION FUND

TO KNOW MORE VISIT WWW.MCXINDIA.COM/EDUCATION-TRAINING/AWARENESS-PROGRAMS

GMM PFAUDLER LIMITED

Registered Office & Works: Vithal Udyognagar, Karamsad 388 325, Gujarat, India
CIN No: L29199GJ1962PLC001171, Email ID : investorservices@gmmpfaudler.com
Website : www.gmmpfaudler.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

₹ in Crore (except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Refer Note (ii)	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	912.27	865.95	739.24	3,177.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, Exceptional items)	85.81	55.57	83.43	296.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional items)	85.81	55.56	83.43	275.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional items)	54.27	36.47	61.47	213.50
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	59.95	65.82	68.90	321.01
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	8.99	8.99	2.92	8.99
7	Other Equity				795.04
8	Earnings Per Equity Share on net profit after tax (Fully paid-up equity share of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)				
	(i). Basic	12.22	8.56	10.15	37.52
	(ii). Diluted	12.22	8.56	10.15	37.51

Key numbers of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Refer Note (ii)	Unaudited	Audited
1	Turnover	280.15	293.06	249.01	1,074.79
2	Profit before tax	22.93	45.72	28.00	131.07
3	Profit after tax	16.86	34.28	20.86	98.94

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarter ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the company's website viz. www.gmmpfaudler.com.
- The figures of quarter ended March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year up to March 31, 2023 and unaudited published year to date figures up to December 31, 2022 being the date of end of third quarter of the respective financial year which was subjected to limited review.

For GMM Pfaudler Limited
Sd/-
Tarak Patel
Managing Director
DIN: 00166183

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 10, 2023

PRINCE PIPES AND FITTINGS LIMITED

Regd Off: Plot No 1, Honda Industrial Estate, Phase II, Honda Satari, Honda, Goa 403 530
Corp Off: 8th Floor, The Ruby, 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, (Tulsi Pipe Road), Dadar West, Mumbai 400028
Tel No.: 022-6602 2222 | Fax No.: 022 6602 2220
Email id.: investor@princepipes.com | Website: www.Princepipes.com
CIN: L26932GA1987PLC006287

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED 30.06.2023

Rs in million

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended			
		30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2023 Audited
I	REVENUE				
a.	Revenue from Operations	5,535.51	7,644.09	6,040.79	27,108.71
b.	Other Income	37.99	34.20	12.38	85.50
	Total Revenue	5,573.50	7,678.29	6,053.17	27,194.21
II	EXPENSES				
a.	Cost of Materials Consumed	4,497.52	4,783.88	4,604.20	19,790.07
b.	Purchase of Stock-in-Trade	70.47	274.70	198.35	785.91
c.	Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods, Stock-in-Trade and Work-in-Progress	(425.71)	62.58	(18.02)	345.95
d.	Employee Benefit Expense	320.39	308.89	262.44	1,160.51
e.	Finance Cost	17.43	28.25	33.75	110.13
f.	Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	218.10	211.40	196.63	830.11
g.	Other Expenses	619.74	730.65	555.29	2,523.12
	Total Expenses	5,317.94	6,400.35	5,832.64	25,545.80
III	Profit before tax (I - II)	255.56	1,277.94	220.53	1,648.41
IV	Tax expense				
	Current tax	67.26	329.04	62.27	420.07
	Deferred tax	(7.88)	7.72	(2.00)	15.84
	(Excess) / Short Provision for tax adjustments in respect of earlier years (Net)	-	-	-	(1.71)
	Total Tax Expense	59.38	336.76	60.27	434.20
V	Profit for the period (III-IV)	196.18	941.18	160.26	1,214.21
VI	Other Comprehensive Income				
a.	Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	(0.48)	-	(8.20)
b.	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	0.12	-	2.06
	Total Other Comprehensive Income	-	(0.36)	-	(6.14)
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (V + VI)	196.18	940.82	160.26	1,208.07
VII	EQUITY				
	Equity Share Capital	1,105.61	1,105.61	1,105.61	1,105.61
	Other Equity	-	-	-	12,534.02
VIII	Earning per equity share in Rs. (Face Value per Share Rs 10 each) (Not Annualised)				
	Basic (in Rs.)	1.77	8.51	1.45	10.98
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.77	8.51	1.45	10.98

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10.08.2023 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- Figures for the quarter ended 31.03.2023 represents the difference between the audited figures in respect to the full financial year and published figures of period ended 31.12.2022 (limited reviewed).
- The Company is solely engaged in manufacturing and selling of pipes and fittings in India.

For and on behalf of Board
Prince Pipes and Fittings Limited

Jayant Shamji Chheda
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00013206)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10.08.2023

